
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Banegas Ulysses High School 166.0 275.0 10

2 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 168.0 260.0 8

3 David Michel Maize South High School 169.8 215.0 6

4 GRAYSON MOODY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.7 215.0 4

5 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 210.0 2

6 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 167.8 205.0 1

7 Cade Frazier Maize South High School 168.0 200.0 0

8 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 172.0 170.0 0

9 Jace Bupp Maize South High School 168.0 140.0 0

10 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 167.4 115.0 0

11 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 165.8 100.0 0

12 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 170.0 0.0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 168.0 385.0 10

2 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 170.0 375.0 8

3 Eli Banegas Ulysses High School 166.0 365.0 6

4 David Michel Maize South High School 169.8 365.0 4

5 GRAYSON MOODY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.7 315.0 2

6 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 167.8 275.0 1

7 Cade Frazier Maize South High School 168.0 275.0 0

8 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 172.0 260.0 0

9 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Jace Bupp Maize South High School 168.0 235.0 0

11 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 167.4 180.0 0

12 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 165.8 145.0 0

Men's 172.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 David Michel Maize South High School 169.8 440.0 10

2 Eli Banegas Ulysses High School 166.0 415.0 8

3 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 170.0 405.0 6

4 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 168.0 365.0 4

5 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 167.8 350.0 2

6 Cade Frazier Maize South High School 168.0 315.0 1

7 GRAYSON MOODY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.7 315.0 0

8 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 172.0 315.0 0

9 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 305.0 0

10 Jace Bupp Maize South High School 168.0 250.0 0

11 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 167.4 175.0 0

12 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 165.8 165.0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli Banegas Ulysses High School 166.0 1055.0 10

2 David Michel Maize South High School 169.8 1020.0 8

3 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 168.0 1010.0 6

4 GRAYSON MOODY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.7 845.0 4

5 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 167.8 830.0 2

6 Cade Frazier Maize South High School 168.0 790.0 1

7 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 170.0 780.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 770.0 0

9 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 172.0 745.0 0

10 Jace Bupp Maize South High School 168.0 625.0 0

11 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 167.4 470.0 0

12 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 165.8 410.0 0

Men's 172.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Eli Banegas Ulysses High School 166.0 6.355

3 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 168.0 6.012

4 David Michel Maize South High School 169.8 6.007

20 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 167.8 4.946

22 GRAYSON MOODY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.7 4.921

27 Cade Frazier Maize South High School 168.0 4.702

31 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 170.0 4.588

37 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 4.487

40 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 172.0 4.331

56 Jace Bupp Maize South High School 168.0 3.72

70 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 167.4 2.808

75 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 165.8 2.473


